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No. U8 1 6 05 601 80 023

Holder of Certificate: Glaswerke
Wolff + Meier GmbH
Am Wingert 16
35428 Langgöns
GERMANY

& Co. KG

Certification Mark:

Product: Room heaters

The product was voluntarily tested according to the relevant safety requirements noted above. lt
can be marked with the certification mark above. The mark must not be altered in anyway, This
product certification system operated by TÜV SÜD America lnc. most closely resembles system
3 as defined in ISO/IEC Guide 67. Certification is based on the TÜV SUD "Testing and
Certification Regulations"" TÜV SÜD America Inc. is an OSHA recognized NRTL and a
Standards Council of Canada accredited certification body.

Test report no.: 028-71 3055500-1 00

GERTIFICATE

Date, 2016-06-06

Page 1 of2

TÜV AMERICA INC,

MwZ
. tÜV SÜO Group. Cerlification Body.5 Cherry Hill Drive. Danvers MA 01923 USA
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CERT!FICATE
No. UB 16 05 60180 023

Model(s):

Brand Name:

Parameters:

Tested
according to:

Production
Facility(ies):

GHE-64-M; GHE-76-M; GHE-93-M; GHE-96-M;
GHE-1 16-M; GHE-123-M; GHE-126-M; GHE-134-M;
GHE.146.M

infraNOMlC

Type
GHE.64.M
GHE-93.M
GHE.76.M
GHE-96-M
GHE-123-M
GHE-116-M
GHE-126-M
GHE-,134-M
GHE-146-M

Rated voltage:
Rated frequency:
Rated power:
Class:

Power (W)
210
270
400
530
350
630
700
500
900

120V
60 Hz
Depends on the type
I

CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60335-1 :201 1

CAN/CSA-E60335-2-30: 20 1 3
UL 499'.2014 (Fourteenth Edition)

601 80

fd* 1)" u'y
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fÜV RUERICA lNC.. tÜV SÜO Group. Certification Body.5 Cherry Hill Drive. Danvers MA 01923 USA
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Date, 2016-06-06

Page 1 of 2

TÜV AMERICA INC. . TÜV

CERTIFICATE
No. UB 16 05 60180 024

Holder of Certificate: Glaswerke
Wolff + Meier GmbH & Co. KG
Am Wingert 16
35428 Langgöns
GERMANY

Certification Mark:

Product: Room heaters

The product was voluntarily tested according to the relevant safety requirements noted above. lt
can be marked with the certification mark above. The mark must not be altered in anyway. This
product certification system operated by TÜV SÜD America Inc. most closely resembles system
3 as defined in ISO/IEC Guide 67. Certification is based on the TüV SüD "Testing and
Certification Regulations". TÜV SÜD America lnc. is an OSHA recognized NRTL and a
Standards Council of Canada accredited certification body.

Test report no.: 028-71 3056362-1 00

ful"t W,r
SÜD Group. Certification uroz"rry Hill Drive . Danvers MA 01923 USA
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CERTIFICATE
No. UB 1 6 05 601 80 024

Model(s):

Brand Name:

Parameters:

Tested
according to:

Production

GHE-76-SL; GHE-93-SL; GHE-96-SL; GHE-1 16-SL;
GHE-123-SL; GHE-1 26-SL; GHE-1 34-SL;
GHE.146.SL

infraNOMlC

Type
GHE-93-SL
GHE-76-SL
GHE-96-SL
GHE-123.S1
GHE-116-SL
GHE-126-SL
GHE-134-SL
GHE-146-SL

Rated voltage:
Rated frequency:
Rated power:
Class:

Power (W)
270
400
530
350
630
700
500
900

120V
60 Hz
Depends on the type
I

CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60335-1 :201 1

cAN/CSA-E60335-2-30. 20'1 3
UL 499:2014 (Fourteenth Edition)

601 80
Facility(ies):

Page 2 of 2
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fÜV RUER|CA lNC.. fÜV SÜO Group. Certification Body.5 Cherry Hill Drive. Danvers MA 01923 USA
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